O E2ZRERIE

E AL KER

REME | B | A% REMB | B | A# REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
75 .1 1 2 66. 2 116 3 61.2 426 9 56.2 1129 51.2 2323 29 46. 2 3775
73. 4 3 1 66. 1 119 3 61.1 435 5 56. 1 11561 51.1 2352 21 46. 1 3803
72.5 4 1 66.0 122 3 61.0 440 12 56.0 1163 51.0 2373 24 46. 0 3832
72. 4 5 2 65.9 125 4 60.9 452 9 55.9 1184 50.9 23917 33 45.9 3861
712.2 7 2 65.8 129 3 60.38 461 14 55.8 1204 50.8 2430 28 45. 8 3894
72.0 9 1 65.7 132 4 60.7 475 19 55.7 1221 50.7 2458 29 45.7 3923
71.9 10 1 65. 6 136 4 60.6 494 13 55. 6 1238 50.6 2487 29 45. 6 3947
71.8 11 2 65.5 140 6 60.5 507 15 55.5 1260 14 50.5 2516 29 45.5 3971
71.6 13 1 65. 4 146 6 60. 4 522 9 55. 4 1274 20 50. 4 2545 24 45. 4 3996
71.5 14 1 65.3 152 2 60.3 531 16 55.3 1294 22 50.3 2569 39 45.3 4017
71. 4 15 1 65.2 154 7 60.2 547 9 55.2 1316 26 50.2 2608 21 45.2 4044
71.3 16 1 65. 1 161 1 60.1 556 11 55. 1 1342 18 50.1 2629 23 45 .1 4074
71.1 17 1 65.0 162 8 60.0 567 7 55.0 1360 20 50.0 2652 30 45.0 4092
71.0 18 4 64.9 170 3 59.9 574 13 54.9 1380 16 49.9 2682 39 44.9 4115
70.9 22 4 64.38 173 4 59.8 587 14 54.8 1396 20 49.8 2721 26 44.8 4140
70.8 26 1 64.7 177 6 59.7 601 14 54.7 1416 20 49.7 2747 40 44.7 4164
70.7 27 2 64.6 183 3 59. 6 615 8 54.6 1436 16 49.6 2787 39 44.6 4193
70.5 29 2 64.5 186 1 59.5 623 7 54.5 1452 23 49.5 2826 28 44.5 4215
70.2 31 1 64.4 187 2 59 .4 630 15 54. 4 1475 22 49 .4 2854 30 44 .4 4229
69.9 32 5 64.3 189 6 59.3 645 13 54.3 1497 20 49.3 2884 29 44.3 4258
69.8 37 2 64.2 195 6 59.2 658 10 54.2 1517 30 49.2 2913 37 44.2 4276
69.7 39 3 64.1 201 3 59.1 668 14 54.1 1547 32 49 .1 2950 31 44 .1 4298
69.6 42 1 64.0 204 6 59.0 682 8 54.0 15679 31 49.0 2981 30 44.0 4316
69.4 43 2 63.9 210 5 58.9 690 15 53.9 1610 217 48.9 3011 38 43.9 43317
69.2 45 2 63.8 215 10 58.8 705 13 53.8 1637 23 48.8 3049 26 43 .8 4356
69.1 47 1 63.7 225 4 58.7 718 14 53.7 1660 17 48.7 3075 32 43 .7 4389
68.9 48 2 63.6 229 4 58.6 732 18 53.6 1677 29 48.6 3107 18 43.6 4407
68.8 50 1 63.5 233 6 58.5 750 15 53.5 1706 23 48.5 3125 39 43.5 4438
68.7 51 4 63. 4 239 10 58. 4 765 9 53. 4 1729 23 48. 4 3164 30 43 . 4 4458
68.6 55 2 63.3 249 7 58.3 174 14 53.3 1752 16 48.3 3194 27 43.3 4484
68.5 57 2 63.2 256 7 58.2 788 16 53.2 1768 23 48.2 3221 26 43.2 4505
68.4 59 2 63.1 263 11 58.1 804 18 53 .1 1791 21 48 .1 3247 27 43 .1 45217
68.2 61 4 63.0 274 5 58.0 822 15 53.0 1812 26 48.0 3274 29 43.0 4543
68. 1 65 2 62.9 279 7 57.9 837 7 52.9 1838 30 47.9 3303 29 42.9 4568
68.0 67 3 62.8 286 6 57.8 844 16 52.8 1868 38 47.8 3332 45 42.8 4592
67.9 70 4 62.7 292 9 57.17 860 18 52.17 1906 21 47.7 3377 21 42.7 4618
67.8 74 2 62. 6 301 7 57.6 878 14 52.6 1927 31 47. 6 3398 24 42.6 4639
67.7 76 4 62.5 308 4 57.5 892 15 52.5 1958 23 47.5 3422 21 42.5 4660
67.6 80 1 62. 4 312 11 57. 4 907 21 52. 4 1981 27 47. 4 3443 39 42. 4 4681 24
67.5 81 2 62.3 323 4 57.3 928 22 52.3 2008 24 47.3 3482 31 42.3 4705 27
67. 4 83 5 62.2 3217 11 57.2 950 15 52.2 2032 31 47.2 3513 25 42.2 4732 16
67.3 88 1 62.1 338 12 57.1 965 16 52.1 2063 25 47 .1 35638 217 42.1 4748 11
67.1 89 3 62.0 350 10 57.0 981 15 52.0 2088 217 47.0 3565 24 42.0 4759 15
67.0 92 2 61.9 360 9 56.9 996 21 51.9 21156 32 46.9 3589 30 41.9 4774 18
66.8 94 2 61.8 369 6 56.8 1017 23 51.8 2147 32 46 .8 3619 25 41.8 4792 15
66.7 96 2 61.7 375 12 56.7 1040 13 51.7 2179 32 46 .7 3644 28 41.7 4807 16
66. 6 98 6 61.6 387 15 56. 6 10563 17 51.6 2211 25 46.6 3672 25 41.6 4823 22
66.5 104 3 61.5 402 6 56.5 1070 22 51.5 2236 25 46.5 3697 21 41.5 4845 19
66. 4 107 4 61.4 408 9 56. 4 1092 21 51.4 2261 34 46. 4 3718 25 41.4 4864 14
66.3 111 5 61.3 417 9 56.3 1113 16 51.3 22956 28 46.3 3743 32 41.3 4878 11




E AL KER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
41.2 4889 25 36.2 5416 6 30.5 5586 4
41.1 4914 23 36. 1 5422 2 30.3 5590 1
41.0 4937 11 36.0 5424 7 30.2 5591 2
40.9 4948 15 35.9 5431 4 30.1 5593 2
40. 8 4963 21 35.8 5435 6 30.0 5595 1
40.7 4984 15 35.7 5441 12 29.17 55906 1
40. 6 4999 14 35. 6 5453 3 29.3 55697 2
40.5 5013 19 35.56 5456 3 29.2 5599 1
40. 4 5032 16 35. 4 5459 5 29 .1 5600 1
40.3 5048 16 35.3 5464 5 29.0 5601 2
40. 2 5064 14 35.2 5469 2 28.8 5603 1
40. 1 5078 10 35. 1 5471 6 28.17 5604 1
40.0 5088 15 35.0 5477 6 28.6 5605 2
39.9 5103 7 34.9 5483 11 28.0 5607 1
39.8 5110 6 34.8 5494 4 26.6 5608 1
39.7 5116 14 34.7 5498 1 24.8 5609 1
39.6 5130 11 34.6 5499 4
39.56 5141 10 34.5 5503 4
39. 4 5151 17 34.4 5507 3
39.3 5168 5 34.3 5510 2
39.2 5173 11 34.2 5512 4
39.1 5184 7 34.1 5516 2
39.0 5191 11 34.0 5518 3
38.9 5202 7 33.9 5521 3
38.8 5209 10 33.8 5524 1
38.7 5219 10 33.7 55625 6
38.6 5229 11 33.6 5531 3
38.56 5240 17 33.56 5534 4
38. 4 52567 12 33. 4 5538 6
38.3 5269 8 33.3 5544 3
38.2 5277 5 33.1 5547 2
38. 1 5282 9 33.0 5549 3
38.0 5291 11 32.8 556562 1
37.9 5302 9 32.7 556563 4
37.8 5311 5 32.6 556567 1
37.17 5316 9 32. 4 55568 1
37.6 5325 8 32.3 55569 3
37.56 5333 5 32.2 5562 2
37. 4 5338 7 32.1 5564 1
37.3 5345 8 32.0 5565 2
37.2 53563 7 31.8 5567 1
37.1 5360 9 31.7 5568 1
37.0 5369 6 31.6 5569 1
36.9 53756 11 31.56 5570 3
36.8 5386 6 31.4 55673 2
36.7 5392 3 31.1 55675 2
36. 6 5395 4 30.9 55677 2
36.5 5399 6 30.8 55679 2
36. 4 5405 7 30.7 5581 3
36.3 5412 4 30.6 5584 2




